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16 
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PIC  
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1 
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2 

3 

1 

2 

2 
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4 

1 
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1 
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7 

1 

2 

3 
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No. 
15 
91 
50 
35 

129 
57 
18 
31 
33 
53 
47 
86 
98 
14 

6 
12 

5 
72 
54 
84 
59 
24 
21 

Class 
BSR 

FB 

FC 

FA 

FB 

FC 

FC 

FF1 

BSR 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF2 

FF2 

FF 2000 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF3 

FF3 

FF2 

FF2 

FF3 

Name 
Robert Hoemke 
Chalmer Mcwilliams 
John Taphorn 
Nick Leonard 
David Irwin 
Pat Magruder 
Gray Gregory 
James Stiehr 
Jim Gewinner 
Scott Clark 
Steve Lafferty 
Angus Lemon 
Jeffrey Garrett 
Steve Mercer 
Greg Smith 
Jeff Langham 
Mitchell Hibbs 
Gerry Tussing 
Tim Blakeney 
Chuck Stong 
Len Root 
Porter Brownlee 
William Trimbur 

La ps  
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
20:42.507 
20:46.944 
20:52.675 
21:04.620 
21:35.815 
21:44.097 
21:48.369 
22:13.748 
22:21.330 
22:23.627 
22:35.079 
22:35.577 
22:41.193 
22:51.598 
20:54.988 
21:02.615 
21:25.567 
21:36.960 
22:04.882 
22:18.156 
20:48.188 
21:28.033 
21:59.065 

Diff 

4.437 
10.168 
22.113 
53.308 

1:01.590 
1:05.862 
1:31.241 
1:38.823 
1:41.120 
1:52.572 
1:53.070 
1:58.686 
2:09.091 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Gap 

4.437 
5.731 

11.945 
31.195 

8.282 
4.272 

25.379 
7.582 
2.297 

11.452 
0.498 
5.616 

10.405 
1 Lap 
7.627 

22.952 
11.393 
27.922 
13.274 

1 Lap 
39.845 
31.032 

Best Tm 
1:59.720 
2:02.965 
2:03.244 
2:04.288 
2:06.414 
2:07.361 
2:08.270 
2:08.925 
2:12.728 
2:09.400 
2:09.946 
2:09.810 
2:10.935 
2:12.075 
2:07.362 
2:13.573 
2:11.460 
2:19.185 
2:20.263 
2:22.360 
2:29.160 
2:27.790 
2:38.013 

Color 
White/Red 
L ime  Grn w/ y lw  
Red/Blue 
White 
BLUE/RED 
Red 
yellow 
Orange 
Green/Silver 
Red 
RED 
Purple 
Green 
Green/White 
Yellow 
Blue/Silver 
green/gold 
SILVER/BLACK 
White 
blue 
White 
Blue 
Red 

Model/Engine 
T212 
Lotus Type 41 FB 
Reynard SF88 
Ralt RT-4 
BRABHAM BT29 
Rf 95 
Van Diemen 
WINKELMANN WDF-1 
Lotus 23B 
Merlyn 1972 Merlyn FF 
Merlyn MK-20 
Merlyn 11A 
Legrand Club Ford 
Crossle 25F 
Van Diemen FC 
Merlyn MK20 
Merlyn mk11a 
TITAN MK-6A 
Royale RP-33M 
Royale rp-33 

Royale RP-24 
Van D iemen 1982 Formula Ford 

Hometown 
Abilene 
N. Richland Hills TX 
Kingwood TX 
Pipe Creek TX 
Evergreen CO 
West Memphis 
Houston TX 
Evergreen CO 
Fredericksburg TX 
FORT WORTH TX 
Arlington TX 
TYLER TX 
Allen TX 
Evergreen CO 
San Antonio TX 
Fort Worth TX 
Austin TX 
Lincoln NE 
Burleson TX 
Oak Leaf TX 
Fort Worth 
Little Rock AR 
Kingwood TX 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair - Bobby Whitehead 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

3rd Brad Balles School & Races 
Group 6 

G6 R4 Points Race 

Race (20:00 or 10 Laps) started at 13:37:33 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

9/13/2020 15:30 
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